18
Medium-voltage surge arresters | 3EK
Electrical Characteristics
Rated
voltage
Continuous
operating
voltage

470 1420 20 281 131 1060 170 740 110 5.0 484 -
470 1420 20 281 131 1060 170 740 110 5.1 484 -
Dimensions 3EK7 IECHow to order
3EK7 IEC
Example 3EK7 360-4CH4
3EK7 … Medium-voltage surge arrester
360 … Rated voltage = 36 kV
4 … LD class 1 [5 g LD class 2]
C … IEC
H … Housing type (H=400 mm)
4 … Alternating sheds
Example 3EK7 360-4CH4-Z M11 P12 M81
-Z … is indicating accessories
Accessories:
M11 … Line clamp (M=Line terminal)
P12 … NEMA insulating bracket (M=Ground terminal)
M81 … Bird protection cap